cui.com
date 06/23/2022
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  SMI10-USB │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• up to 10 W continuous power
• DoE Level VI, CoC Tier 2 efficiency
• no load power consumption < 0.075 W
• universal input voltage range
• interchangeable Ac blades for global use
• over voltage and short circuit protections
• UL/cUL, RCM, CCC, PSE safety approvals
• UL/EN/IEC 62368 certified
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Reserved for Custom
Configurations
   SMI10 - 5 - X - I38 - CXX
USB Type A Inlet
Output Voltage
Blades:
V = North America, Europe, United Kingdom,
       Australia, and China blade included
N = North America blade included
E = Europe blade included
B = United Kingdom blade included
A = Australia blade included
C = China blade included
K = No blades included
MODEL input
voltage
input